TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 07, 2025, 12:48h Page 1 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
SILENT OIL-FREE AIR COMPRESSOR
50L 8 BAR 2.0HP
VICSOS50A
The 50-litre tank combined with its characteristics, give it the
capacity and versatility for domestic or professional use in the
mechanical, chemical, pharmaceutical, decoration industry, among
others. The heat dissipation fan and thermal protection ensure
efficient protection preventing the motor from overheating.
Supplied with rubber feet to protect surfaces from scratches and to
stabilise and absorb any vibrations. The wheels provide the
necessary mobility for transporting the compressor at work or
projects at home.
Key features
> Low-noise oil-free motor;
> Pressure relief valve;
> ON/OFF switch;
> Thermal protection.
Specifications
Dimensions 680 x 380 x 625 mm
IP code IP20
Low-noise, oil-free motor Yes
Max. suction air rate 236 L/min
On/off switch Yes
Operating pressure 8 bar / 115 psi
Output flow (0 Bar) 220 L/min
Output flow (4 Bar) 147 L/min
Output flow (6 Bar) 121 L/min
Output flow (7 Bar) 108 L/min
Packaging dimensions mm
Product weight 28 kg
Rated power 2 cv / 1.5 kW
Rotation speed 2850 rpm
Sound power level (LWA) 87 dB(A)
Sound pressure level (LPA) 59.6 dB(A) (7m)
Supply voltage 230 V 50 Hz
Tank capacity 50 L
Thermal protection Yes
Weight with packaging kg
Variants
Reference Dimensions Ip
Code
Low-Noise,
Oil-Free
Motor
Max.
Suction
Air
Rate
On/Off
Switch
Operating
Pressure
Output
Flow
(0 Bar)
Output
Flow
(4 Bar)
Output
Flow
(6 Bar)
Output
Flow
(7 Bar)
Packaging
Dimensions
Product
Weight
Rated
Power
Rotation
Speed
Sound
Power
Level
(Lwa)
Sound
Pressure
Level
(Lpa)
Supply
Voltage
Tank
Capacity
Thermal
Protection
Weight
With
Packaging
vicsos50a 680 x 380 x
625 mm ip20 yes - yes 8 bar / 115
psi - - - - mm 28 kg 2 cv /
1.5 kw
2850
rpm
87
db(a) - - 50 l yes kg
TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 07, 2025, 12:48h Page 2 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
VICSOS50A - - - 236
l/min - - 220
l/min
147
l/min
121
l/min
108
l/min - - - - -
59.6
db(a)
(7m)
230 v
50 hz - - -